OWSS-SASS ITALY

EEOT and FINAL ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

sabato 5 settembre 2009 20.29.20 Shoot Date: 09/04/2009
Match Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10 Final
Final Alias Category Time Time Time Time Time  Time  Time Time Time Time Time
1 PAT MC RYAN W 26,59 18,60 26,89 29,16 20,51 29,14 1822 27,60 31,72 23,29 251,72
2 SHOTGUN BOOGIE 49 21,34 18,71 3396 2973 2229 30,74 1846 20,68 28,53 28,32 252,76
3 LYONER DUNDEE  GF 22,77 20,09 3147 2934 2597 31,73 2021 21,07 33,06 24,80 260,51
4 DEDO 49 33,58 16,58 44,16 26,14 26,68 25,81 18,79 20,52 30,88 25,20 268,34
5 O'REILLY W 2493 17,47 4752 2596 21,87 3143 2094 26,39 30,06 26,51 273,08
6 LADY SMILE WL 29,57 20,22 31,10 2857 30,62 30,57 2148 2508 3246 2512 274,79
7 BILL MASTERSON W 26,85 27,60 3546 2403 2465 3027 2242 2884 3245 23,17 275,74
8 BIG BOY W 26,77 17,73 4356 29,00 3575 30,94 23,16 26,75 29,47 27,16 290,29
9 THUNDERMAN GF 31,76 2553 37,51 2650 24,35 37,74 20,92 3372 37,08 30,28 305,39
10 SHADOWS 49 40,76 18,72 29,92 36,76 26,80 32,44 1857 31,86 40,67 33,16 309,66
11 SINGLE JACK CB 33,14 2618 3578 3312 3371 31,92 2339 30,18 3504 28,66 311,12
12 KODIAK AL D 34,32 2220 3575 3361 3964 29,03 2186 34,80 30,67 32,47 314,35
13 NO NAME D 2842 2610 37,24 3369 39,81 2995 2462 2847 32,53 37,15 317,98
14 LUCKY DOC GF 39,29 2360 3645 2871 2525 3292 3755 27,32 3549 33,33 319,91
15 SCHINDERHANNES 49 31,81 2341 3827 3497 2651 3505 2194 29,79 41,72 38,77 320,24
16 JOHNDOG 49 3570 17,95 52,12 36,12 2813 37,94 18,75 31,11 31,80 33,28 322,90
17 WILD DANCER D 30,27 2546 37,13 3444 4112 3161 2504 30,33 3535 34,25 325,00
18 ALCHIMISTA CB 50,07 27,13 34,75 2961 30,83 44,64 20,40 29,59 31,80 41,53 340,35
19 EARP45 D 30,56 42,97 48,84 3959 3141 2857 2324 3326 32,59 30,88 341,91
20 BANDITO CB 4569 2848 3271 3890 3543 36,13 29,37 3588 39,12 27,68 349,39
21 AL NAVY W 29,06 20,70 4520 40,26 37,23 31,96 3272 36,59 50,52 30,77 355,01
22 MASTER RINO W 3470 2966 52,52 3309 3423 41,64 2924 34,56 37,01 34,13 360,78
23 SLIDING HORSE 49 33,41 27,79 38,88 50,86 2323 3524 2285 41,60 4129 52,54 367,69
24 HEADSHOT JACK 49 4353 18,93 3599 3220 24,96 36,15 2170 33,14 39,29 83,95 369,84
25 WILD CHARLIE SS 4589 26,91 50,41 39,09 32,65 3867 2536 3127 4217 40,36 372,78
26 LITTLE DOG CB 4350 24,29 4020 33,16 32,19 69,06 27,07 29,03 43,02 31,32 372,84
27 BIG BIZON FC 3565 26,95 37,33 4045 37,70 4048 2566 30,07 47,02 53,00 374,31
28 TOMBOY JEKY CG 40,24 2550 50,11 36,43 32,69 37,23 2431 49,86 4439 37,39 378,15
29 BLONDE ROCKY s 34,58 34,32 37,90 4453 2892 4238 3151 39,84 42,69 47,12 383,79
30 CAPTAIN HELLFIRE SS 38,19 26,59 4347 4051 3821 44,88 2963 36,86 47,97 39,33 385,64
31 GUARDIAN ANGEL D 38,96 31,22 4212 4219 3565 42,39 30,33 3507 51,09 39,87 388,89
32 LITTLE RONNY 49 50,42 26,34 39,26 3325 40,92 42555 3548 33,14 52,79 35,11 389,26
33 MARSHAL STEVEN G 49 42,31 28,88 47,59 40,36 40,15 4156 30,98 3556 4564 43,83 396,86
34 UNCLE MORTIMER 49 39,68 29,04 4048 37,02 51,14 42,63 42,88 33,08 4312 41,03 400,10
35 LEDERSTRUMPF  CC 53,77 3320 4149 3395 2984 4297 27,33 56,64 4329 38,09 400,57
36 DOUBLE SILVER 49 34,00 3366 48,32 37,86 41,71 38,75 4847 32,08 46,81 39,07 400,73
37 SPEED LADLE cc 40,97 2425 4272 50,58 26,80 42,12 2869 54,63 42,56 50,74 404,06
38 WENDY LAREDO S 3527 2937 56,83 4260 3325 47,26 27,40 3548 57,20 45,29 409,95
39 ALAMEDA SLIM FCD 46,71 27,95 6160 4224 39,85 4220 30,29 36,91 43,67 42,64 414,06
40 DEDEK DAVE FCD 39,55 42,36 38,33 5339 4052 3921 26,16 30,06 41,98 63,70 415,26
41 WONDER BIBI WL 52,88 3351 39,35 5195 31,85 4425 36,12 3850 4750 40,22 416,13
42 JOHN PEACEMAKER W 39,94 2893 5820 5337 41,16 39,33 29,15 4526 47,81 47,62 430,77
43 EASY TRIGGER SAM CC 4310 30,54 4867 54,88 39,95 4321 30,03 40,99 60,65 55,34 447,36
44 JOHN WOLF SAVAG CC 52,99 36,31 57,30 3948 4246 57,66 32,26 43,20 48,71 44,66 455,03
45 OLD BADGER 49 50,94 38,66 44,08 42,09 4830 57,01 30,84 38,13 60,82 51,89 462,76
46 LITTLE RANGER 49 4420 3455 4123 4495 4307 4750 33,08 41,63 60,85 72,87 463,93
47 DOC STAMPEDE D 4421 30,87 59,96 4257 42,87 6550 42,07 39,00 62,40 40,42 469,87
48 OLD PIT F 62,55 3944 5845 4472 5296 50,72 36,10 31,07 4509 50,15 471,25
49 REVEREND OAKLEY D 48,36 3825 56,60 46,34 3865 5856 32,40 49,44 52,93 5327 474,80
50 VIRGIL CB 52,31 33,39 42,63 66,42 5414 50,30 2817 31,99 51,23 65,19 475,77
51 GRAZ KELLY SS 48,38 34,78 5262 49,86 58,26 49,00 36,42 44,59 53,96 49,31 477,18
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OWSS-SASS ITALY

EEOT and FINAL ITALIAN CHAMPIONSHIP
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

20.29.20
Stage1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stageb

Alias Category Time Time Time Time Time

THE GOATEMAN W
SLOWHAND HARDY W
CHRISWOOD GF
SILVER JACK W
CHRIS SMITH S
LITTLE SHOOTING M WL
VIRGINIA WEST CG
DOC SHIREWOOD 49
IV MERCURI 49
TRAPPER S
ARIZONA MAX FCD
JOHN SHERIDAN S
SIRINGO S
BIG TEDD F
SINGLE SISTER L49
WHITE BIGGI L49
BIG PETE S
SATCH SD
KATIE LOU L49
MAD MOUNTAIN MIK SD
OLD TREMBLER UND S
DIRTY STEVEN W
HUCKABEE 49
ARTIGLIO DEL DIAV CB
Miss TABITHA CG
BAD IRON TODD CcC
MAX MILLER 49
ARABELLA MANSFIE L49
BLACK SOUND D
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57,66 40,25 51,49 41,06 42,80
58,74 35,23 57,44 39,78 48,37
56,75 30,91 62,30 51,54 48,77
55,07 35,36 53,68 58,13 63,15
52,47 33,89 51,32 54,55 54,20
55,30 34,18 73,08 42,78 44,55
63,41 46,82 66,70 54,58 49,39
60,14 58,84 65,85 39,53 45,83
54,88 43,37 58,80 51,77 57,36
44,67 51,23 92,82 51,26 40,27
53,79 33,41 63,59 43,51 49,34
54,38 39,58 77,67 45,18 66,15
139,83 32,04 51,40 48,56 51,94
57,40 45,14 68,54 53,90 58,97
55,36 39,90 58,25 47,94 60,24
71,91 51,52 71,32 53,32 56,20
115,26 32,53 87,92 46,62 57,79
70,14 44,28 91,00 64,96 57,41
65,94 47,03 85,59 68,79 66,73
103,83 67,89 86,22 69,90 60,50
74,35 59,91 93,43 70,21 71,06
67,77 70,31 148,76 80,98 67,44
93,79 54,39 114,28 90,37 68,10
91,39 56,98 124,01 111,11 101,20
89,92 77,52 125,52 83,97 77,97
43,64 31,86 999,00 39,79 46,65
71,45 999,00 64,24 76,37 63,90
999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00 999,00
999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99

Stage 6
Time
60,17
55,62
42,90
49,80
55,03
56,78
63,28
52,30
47,08
83,66
54,54
63,38
49,08
49,49
67,22
51,60
79,39
76,06
82,78
79,07
86,61
65,47
93,54
71,26
89,20
65,73
69,80
73,58

999,99

Stage 7
Time

39,54
33,62
24,38
34,56
35,99
46,71
32,11
29,38
39,65
36,76
42,68
32,51
37,43
35,65
44,50
45,12
44,64
46,56
59,93
50,21
70,77
36,90
66,62
49,82
73,19
92,36
53,48
48,37
999,99

Stage 8
Time
44,12
45,61
50,11
60,64
49,61
40,81
49,43
66,22
67,44
44,33
67,32
50,43
47,97
55,75
45,05
52,61
70,23
56,51
72,98
65,37
53,70
77,82
71,31
65,54
66,65
42,23
78,82
55,85

999,99

Shoot Date:

Stage 9
Time
53,18
58,00
53,05
48,62
67,15
67,58
48,47
51,54
68,08
55,92
85,81
71,55
57,22
77,26
81,39
70,49
77,32
100,30
77,71
78,86
102,79
74,81
109,34
105,16
97,19
52,97
105,45
86,80
999,99

09/04/2009
Stage 10 Final
Time Time
48,49 478,76
47,30 479,71
59,53 480,24
39,22 498,23
49,00 503,21
49,24 511,01
40,30 514,49
48,21 517,84
50,98 539,41
43,65 544,57
50,65 544,64
54,95 555,78
44,29 559,76
60,26 562,36
75,46 575,31
53,50 577,59
48,96 660,66
64,69 671,91
71,53 699,01
69,86 731,71
69,57 752,40
64,38 754,64
80,70 842,44
91,47 867,94
87,43 868,56
48,93 1.463,16
85,86 1.668,37
118,69 5.378,29
999,99 9.999,90



